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QUINCY BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

No-sew T-shirt Bags (Kids)
Mon, June 30, 11:30A

Sport Cup Stacking with
 Mr. Jim (All-Ages)

Tues, June 24, 1:00P

Paint Your Own 
Cat Lamp (Teens)

Wed, June 18, 1:00P

Bubble Art! (Kids)
Mon, June 16, 11:30A

Vase Painting (Adults)
Mon, June 9, 10:30A

Illustrator for Deadpool &
Wolverine: Making of a

Superhero Comic (All Ages)
Fri, June 6, 5:30P

Friends of the Library 
Booksale! (All Ages)
Fri, June 6, 10:00A
Sat, June 7, 10:00A



The Adventure Begins
Fri, June 7, 4:00P

QUINCY BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Camouflage Animals
*LIVE* (All Ages)

Wed, July 2, 3:00P

Geometric Sand Art (Adults)
Wed, July 9, 10:30A

Sand Art Picture (Teens)
Wed, July 23, 1:00P

A2 Magic Show! (All Ages)
Mon, July 7, 1:00P

Squirt Gun Painting (Kids)
Mon, July 21, 11:30A

Chalk Art Day (Kids)
Mon, July 14, 11:30A
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